
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

31 

54 

70 

117 

116 

97 

777 

22 

3 

990 

12 

Name 

NICOLAS GIAFFONE 

DIOGO MOSCATO 

KLEBER ELETRIC 

PEDRO PERDONCINI 

ARTHUR SCHERER 

MAICON RONCEN 

BETO CAVALEIRO 

THALINE CHICOSKI 

RICARDO ALVAREZ 

LUAN LOPES 

JUCA BALA 

VW 

IVE 

SCA 

MB 

MB 

MB 

MB 

MB 

MB 

MB 

SCA 

Class 

ELITE 

ELITE 

ELITE 

ELITE 

ELITE 

ELITE 

ELITE 

ELITE 

ELITE 

ELITE 

ELITE 

Laps 

6 

5 

5 

5 

4 

6 

6 

5 

5 

3 

5 

Best Tm 

1:41.539 

1:42.206 

1:43.138 

1:43.490 

1:44.393 

1:45.703 

1:47.044 

1:48.066 

1:48.084 

1:48.932 

1:49.205 

Diff 

0.667 

1.599 

1.951 

2.854 

4.164 

5.505 

6.527 

6.545 

7.393 

7.666 

Gap 

0.667 

0.932 

0.352 

0.903 

1.310 

1.341 

1.022 

0.018 

0.848 

0.273 

In Lap 

6 

5 

5 

4 

4 

5 

6 

5 

4 

3 

5 

BS1 

29.766 

30.009 

30.369 

31.074 

30.777 

31.470 

32.464 

32.695 

31.736 

31.836 

31.888 

BS2 

38.478 

38.475 

39.203 

38.675 

38.288 

40.381 

39.898 

40.282 

40.086 

40.457 

40.117 

BS3 

33.247 

33.722 

33.566 

33.550 

33.848 

33.852 

34.608 

35.089 

35.205 

35.213 

35.205 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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OBS: Resultados sujeitos a vistorias técnicas e/ou desportivas Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NOVOTEMPO 

COPA TRUCK/NASCAR BRASIL/COPA HB20 

COPA TRUCK 

Warm Up ELITE 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 8:17:27 

Autódromo de Tarumã 3,045 km 

15/06/2025 08:15 


